
Event Number 18-54FP Organization McKinney Purchasing

Event Title Aircraft Tug Workgroup City of McKinney, Texas

Event Description The City of McKinney is accepting sealed bids toward establishing a  fixed price contract for an Aircraft Tug.Event Owner Tonya Hall

Event Type ITB Email thall@mckinneytexas.org

Issue Date 8/5/2018 08:00:01 AM (CT) Phone (972) 547-7581 x

Close Date 8/23/2018 02:00:00 PM (CT) Fax (972) 547-7585 x

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines Responded Response Total

Technology International, Inc. Lake Mary FL 8/23/2018 12:25:41 PM (CT) 0 $92,555.00

AERO Specialties, Inc. Boise ID 8/13/2018 03:10:02 PM (CT) 0 $80,222.16

TRONAIR INC HOLLAND OH 8/21/2018 12:19:34 PM (CT) 1 $82,867.63

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification.  No alternate response data is included.

18-54FP - Page 1


